StarTech.com Cisco SFP-GE-S Compatible SFP Module,
1000BASE-SX, 1GbE Multimode Fiber MMF Optic Transceiver,
1GE Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC 550m, 850nm, DDM, Cisco
IE3400, IE3300, IE3200 - Lifetime Warranty (SFPGESST) - SFP
(mini-GBIC) transceiver module - 1

SKU SFPGESST

StarTech.com Cisco SFP-GE-S Compatible SFP
Module, 1000BASE-SX, 1GbE Multimode Fiber MMF
Product Optic Transceiver, 1GE Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC
Description: 550m, 850nm, DDM, Cisco IE3400, |IE3300, I1E3200 -
Lifetime Warranty (SFPGESST) - SFP (mini-GBIC)
transceiver module - 1GbE

Device
Type:

Form
Factor:

SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - LC multi-mode

Plug-in module

Cabling
Type:
Optical
Wave 850 nm
Length:

1000Base-SX

Data Link

Protocol: 1GbE

Max
Transfer 560 m
Distance:

Produktdatablad genereret d. 27-10-2024 21:19.
Veer opmeerksompa at priser og lagerstatus var geeldende p& genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.



General

Device Type: SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Networking
Connectivity .
Technology: Wired
Cabling 1000Base-5X
Type:
Data Link
Protocol: 1GbE
Optical
Wave 850 nm
Length:
Max
Transfer 550 m
Distance:

Full duplex capability, half duplex mode,
Features: Digital Diagnostics Monitoring Interface

(DDMI)

Compliant
Standards: IEEE 8023z

Compatibility Information
P/N: ET91000LCOAM, ET91000SFP2,

Esf:ig"ec' ET91000SFP2C, IESIOI0025FP, MCMITIOSFP,
PEX1000SFP2

Environmental Parameters

Min Operating Temperature: 0°C

Max Operating Temperature: 70 °C

Humidity Range Operating: 30-70%

Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support: Limited warranty - lifetime

Dimensions & Weight

Width: 12cm
Depth: 6 cm
Height: Tcm
Weight: 17g
Miscellaneous

Compliant Standards: UL, FCC, RoHS

Expansion / Connectivity

1 x Ethernet 1000Base-SX - LC multi-

Interfaces: i
Compatible o
Slots: 1x SFP (mini-GBIC)
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